
 

 

 

 

Welcome, Introductions             Christine Zielonka 
 

  
Planning Updates        Nana Appiah 
 

 

Subdivision Regulations Update       Veronica Gonzalez 
 
          

 Building and Fire Code Update      John Sheffer 
  
  

           Climate Action – Working Together    Laura Hyneman 
 

 
Stormwater Requirements for Construction Activities   Ryan Cavalier 
       
         

          Open Discussion        Group 
 

 
NEXT MEETING: TBD 

Natalie Lewis, Deputy City Manager 480-644-4938 natalie.lewis@mesaaz.gov 

Christine Zielonka, Development Services, Director 480-644-3833 christine.zielonka@mesaaz.gov 

Nana Appiah, Planning Director/Zoning Administrator 480-644-2181 nana.appiah@mesaaz.gov 

John Sheffer, Dev Services, Deputy Director 480-644-5879 john.sheffer@mesaaz.gov 

Beth Hughes-Ornelas, Dev Services, Deputy Director 480-644-3254 beth.hughes-ornelas@mesaaz.gov 

Robert Apodaca, Dev Services, Deputy Director 480-644-4296 robert.apodaca@mesaaz.gov 

Rachel Prelog, Principal Planner  480-644-2762 rachel.prelog@mesaaz.gov 

Michelle Dahlke, Principal Planner  480-644-2182 michelle.dahlke@mesaaz.gov 

Bill Jabjiniak, Economic Development Director 480-644-3561 william.jabjiniak@mesaaz.gov 

Beth Huning, City Engineer 480-644-2512 beth.huning@mesaaz.gov 

RJ Zeder, Transportation Director 480-644-3125 Rj.zeder@mesaaz.gov 

Erik Guderian, Deputy Transportation Director 480-644-3123 erik.guderian@mesaaz.gov 

Sabine Ellis, City Traffic Engineer 480-644-5641 sabine.ellis@mesaaz.gov 

Laura Hyneman, Deputy Director Enviro & Sustainability                                                                                    480-644-2490                                                                                    laura.hyneman@mesaaz.gov  

Steven Ward, Deputy Fire Battalion Chief  480-644-5950 Steven.ward@mesaaz.gov 

Kevin Bush, Assistant Fire Marshall 480-644-5174 kevin.bush@mesaaz.gov 

 

Participation will be available through Zoom.  

Please see the meeting invitation in the email for the log in information 
 

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM 
 

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY 
 

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 
 7:30 to 9:00 A.M. 

 

AGENDA 

 
 
 
 


